7 i 8B Runda
HIBISCURy 01502001

B ) Tor HPDZNANI: TDR PGZHAH

BMW 4 318ISCUPPL-RACE1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 303 WYKA K. - BMW E36 25?255.22; 6 1:51.799 14:20:53.228 12 1:50.930 14:32:08.173
1 2:32.563 14:10:33.830 7 1:51.511 14:22:44.739 13 1:51.262 14:33:59.435
2 2:45.315 14:13:19.145 8 1:51.497 14:24:36.236
3 152011 141511156 9 1:51.265 142627501  Po. 6 - # 317 SMORAWINSKI W. - BMW 318, 5375
a 1:50.282 14:17:01.438 10 1:51.425 14:28:18.926 ! 2:31.332 14:10:34.477
5 154239 12:18:55.677 1 1:51.474 14:30:10.400 2 2:45.167 14:13:19.644
6 1.53.544 14:20:49.221 12 1:51.717 14:32:02.117 3 1:54.834 14:15:14.478
; 1.51.700 14:22:40.921 13 1:51.505 14:33:53.622 4 1:52.034 14:17:06.512
g 151,030 12:24:31.951 5 2:01.496 14:19:08.008
9 1:50.763 14:26:22.714  Po.4 - #307 SKRZEK A. - BMW E36 + 33’55‘ 6 1:52.446 14:21:00.454
10 1:50.881 14:28:13.595 1 2:31.901 14:10:36.139 7 1:51.937 14:22:52.391
1 e S p— 2 2:44.456 14:13:20.595 8 1:51.890 14:24:44.281
1 150,743 14:31:55.538 3 1:53.500 14:15:14.095 9 1:50.942 14:26:35.223
13 = AP —— a4 1:50.649 14:17:04.744 10 1:51.613 14:28:26.836
5 1:57.186 14:19:01.930 11 1:51.093 14:30:17.929
Po. 2 - # 301 LEMPERT M. - BMW E36 . ggfgslt 6 1:51.909 14:20:53.839 12 1:50.523 14:32:08.452
1 2:33.814 14:10:41.033 7 1:52.141 14:22:45.980 13 1:51.617 14:34:00.069
2 2:42.011 14:13:23.044 8 1:51.863 14:24:37.843
3 1:53.076 14:15:16.120 9 1:51.870 14:26:29.713  Po.7- #311 KOPKAK. - BMW E36 +19707
4 1:52.954 14:17:09.074 10 1:50.976 14:28:20.689 1 2:37.825 14:10:44.415
5 1:51.311 14:19:00.385 1 1:51.775 14:30:12.464 2 2:41.056 14:13:25.471
6 151759 1220552144 12 1:51.775 14:32:04.239 3 1:54.014 14:15:19.485
7 1.51.299 14:22:43.443 13 1:51.365 14:33:55.604 4 1:51.757 14:17:11.242
8 1:50.755 14:24:34.198 5 1:51.907 14:19:03.149
9 1:50.922 14:26:25.120  Po.5-#304 CALEK M. - BMW E36 + i;f;zltrsst 6 1:52.383 14:20:55.532
10 151229 14:28:16.349 1 2:31.628 14:10:35.247 7 1:52.845 14:22:48.377
1 1:51.999 14:30:08.348 2 2:44.874 14:13:20.121 8 1:51.870 14:24:40.247
1 T LED T 3 1:52.737 14:15:12.858 9 1:54.094 14:26:34.341
13 152334 14:33:51.821 a4 1:50.256 14:17:03.114 10 1:53.297 14:28:27.638
5 2:05.040 14:19:08.154 11 1:53.768 14:30:21.406
Po. 3 - # 309 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 . g'g;;szt 6 1:52.492 14:21:00.646 12 1:52.189 14:32:13.595
1 2:33.582 14:10:38.411 7 1:51.936 14:22:52.582 13 1:52.802 14:34:06.397
2 2:43.494 14:13:21.905 8 1:51.243 14:24:43.825
3 1:53.490 14:15:15.395 9 1:50.661 14:26:34.486
4 1:53.221 14:17:08.616 10 1:51.684 14:28:26.170
5 1:52.813 14:19:01.429 11 1:51.073 14:30:17.243

Fastest lap: 1:50.256
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7 i 8B Runda
HIBISCURy 01502001

B ) Tor HPDZNANI: TDR PGZHAH

BMW 4 318 1S CUP PL - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 316 BIGOS A. - BMW E36 o 6 1:51.872 14:20:53.639 12 1:54.136 14:32:37.307
1 2:36.414 14:10:41.637 7 1:52.387 14:22:46.026 13 1:53.778 14:34:31.085
2 2:42.238 14:13:23.875 8 1:53.918 14:24:39.944
3 1:55.273 14:15:19.148 9 1:55.580 14:26:35.524  Po.13 - # 306 KAZANA R. - BMW E36 \anass
4 1:52.914 14:17:12.062 10 2:06.611 14:28:42.135 ! 2:34.153 14:10:36.901
s 153,895 12:19:05.957 1 1:51.999 14:30:34.134 2 2:44.010 14:13:20.911
6 1:53.437 14:20:59.394 12 1:51.872 14:32:26.006 3 1:53.790 14:15:14.701
7 1:52.793 14:22:52.187 13 1:52.225 14:34:18.231 4 1:54.844 14:17:09.545
8 1:52.949 14:24:45.136 > 2:05.749 14:19:15.294
9 1:52.592 14:26:37.728 ~ Po.11-#312 MERY. - BMW E36 +33078 6 1:56.554 14:21:11.848
10 152136 14:28:29.864 1 2:31.949 14:10:38.786 7 2:08.492 14:23:20.340
1 152268 14:30:22.132 2 2:43.205 14:13:21.991 8 1:51.522 14:25:11.862
12 1:51.678 14:3213.810 3 1:53.695 14:15:15.686 9 1:50.951 14:27:02.813
3 152751 14:30:06.561 4 1:53.917 14:17:09.603 10 1:53.466 14:28:56.279
5 2:04.347 14:19:13.950 11 1:50.800 14:30:47.079
Po. 9- # 321 DZIURZYNSKI T. - BMW E36 o st 6 1:53.814 14:21:07.764 12 1:53.337 14:32:40.416
1 2:33.027 14:10:39.466 7 1:54.207 14:23:01.971 13 1:50.707 14:34:31.123
) 2:43.062 14:13:22.528 8 1:53.646 14:24:55.617
3 1:56.168 14:15:18.696 9 1:53.443 14:26:49.060  Po. 14 - #313 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 +47.389
4 1:52.382 14:17:11.078 10 1:53.186 14:28:42.246 1 2:37.669 14:10:45.105
5 1:54.566 14:19:05.644 1 1:52.477 14:30:34.723 2 2:41.260 14:13:26.365
. 153,580 14:20:59.224 12 1:52.667 14:32:27.390 3 1:57.005 14:15:23.370
7 1:54.219 14:22:53.443 13 1:52.578 14:34:19.968 4 1:58.318 14:17:21.688
8 1:52.048 14:24:45.491 > 1:56.454 14:19:18.182
9 1:54.241 14:26:39.732  Po. 12 - # 326 PLACZEKT. - BMW 318 + sz;érsst 6 1:55.614 14:21:13.796
10 152119 14:28:31.851 1 2:35.363 14:10:43.061 7 1:55.274 14:23:09.070
1 1:51.899 14:30:23.750 2 2:41.679 14:13:24.740 8 1:55.254 14:25:04.324
" 152508 14:32:16.298 3 1:57.782 14:15:22.522 9 1:53.791 14:26:58.115
3 152 655 14:34:08.953 4 1:54.479 14:17:17.001 10 1:53.178 14:28:51.293
5 1:57.669 14:19:14.670 11 1:55.257 14:30:46.550
Po. 10 - # 310 NOWAK S. - BMW E36 e 6 1:56.675 14:21:11.345 12 1:53.676 14:32:40.226
1 2:32.724 14:10:37.515 7 1:55.142 14:23:06.487 13 1:53.813 14:34:34.039
2 2:43.691 14:13:21.206 8 1:54.510 14:25:00.997
3 1:54.014 14:15:15.220 9 1:54.098 14:26:55.095
4 1:53.675 14:17:08.895 10 1:54.211 14:28:49.306
5 1:52.872 14:19:01.767 11 1:53.865 14:30:43.171

Fastest lap: 1:50.256
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Tor HPDZNANI: TD PBZHAR

BMW 4 318ISCUPPL-RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - #323 IMBIEROWICZ P. - BMW E36  , 5o ayy
1 2:33.761 14:10:40.193
2 2:42.683 14:13:22.876
3 1:54.712 14:15:17.588
4 1:52.359 14:17:09.947
5 2:15.109 14:19:25.056
6 1:55.186 14:21:20.242
7 1:53.449 14:23:13.691
8 1:53.104 14:25:06.795
9 1:53.388 14:27:00.183
10 1:52.221 14:28:52.404
11 1:54.343 14:30:46.747
12 1:54.225 14:32:40.972
13 1:53.259 14:34:34.231
Po. 16 - # 318 KOWNER P. - BMW E36 ot
1 2:34.349 14:10:42.210
2 2:42.263 14:13:24.473
3 1:58.431 14:15:22.904
4 2:15.091 14:17:37.995
5 8:52.941 14:26:30.936
6 1:55.168 14:28:26.104
7 1:56.558 14:30:22.662
8 1:55.357 14:32:18.019
9 1:54.171 14:34:12.190
Po. 17 - # 302 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 i Pt
1 2:39.111 14:10:42.828
Fastest lap: 1:50.256
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